
SALIENT FEATURES 
• International quality boron steel blades 
• High tensile fasteners 
• Flexible spring damper assembly 
• Heavy duty gear box 
• Powder coated paint
• Ensures smooth operation in different   
 soil types
• Provides ease of working in interculture   
    operations
• Effective for puddling due to better churning  
    of soil

ROTAVATOR
MINI / HYBRID



Rotavator is secondary tool used in preparing Seed Beds & Stubby 
ploughing in specially farming vineyard gardens.   

MINI / HYBRID

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

ADJUSTABLE 
TRAILING BOARD AND 

DEPTH SKID

20% LONGER LIFE THAN 
OTHER BLADES

POWDER COATED PAINT, GOOD FOR 
WET CONDITIONS AND EXCELLENT 

CORROSION RESISTANCE

M
in

i
S

er
ie

s
H

yb
ri

d
S

er
ie

s

3

3.5

900

1059

4 1200

Gear Drive L

16

20

24

186

202

225

15-25

20-30

20-35

Side 
Transmission

Size
(In Feet)

Tillage 
Width (mm)

Weight 
(Kg. Approx)

Tractor 
Power (HP)

Gear
Box

Type of 
Blade

No. of 
Blades

SL-80

SL-100

SL-120 
(Single Speed)

Model
Name

Single
Speed

HEAVY DUTY 
TPL FRAME

FLEXIBLE DAMPER 
SPRING ASSEMBLY

STRONG
GEAR BOX

INTERNATIONAL 
QUALITY BLADES

HIGH TENSILE 
FASTENERS


