

ROTAVATOR

MINI / HYBRID

SALIENT FEATURES

- International quality boron steel blades
- High tensile fasteners
- Flexible spring damper assembly
- Heavy duty gear box
- Powder coated paint
- Ensures smooth operation in different soil types
- Provides ease of working in interculture operations
- Effective for puddling due to better churning of soil



MINI / HYBRID

Rotavator is secondary tool used in preparing Seed Beds & Stubby ploughing in specially farming vineyard gardens.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

	Model Name	Size (In Feet)	Tillage Width (mm)	Gear Box	Side Transmission	Type of Blade	No. of Blades	Weight (Kg. Approx)	Tractor Power (HP)
Mini Series	SL-80	3	900	Single Speed	Gear Drive	L	16	186	15-25
	SL-100	3.5	1059				20	202	20-30
Hybrid Series	SL-120 (Single Speed)	4	1200				24	225	20-35



ADJUSTABLE
TRAILING BOARD AND
DEPTH SKID



20% LONGER LIFE THAN OTHER BLADES



POWDER COATED PAINT, GOOD FOR WET CONDITIONS AND EXCELLENT CORROSION RESISTANCE





INTERNATIONAL TRACTORS LIMITED

International Business Office: Teri School of Advanced Studies, Plot No.10, Institutional Area, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070 (India) Phone: +91 11 66 45 5200 | Work: Jalandhar Road, Hoshiarpur - 146022, Punjab (India) | Phone: +91-01882-522220/ 522221 Fax:+91- 01882-522222 | Email: info@solis.com | URL: www.solistractors.com

Auth. Dealer